NN GROUP N.V.

ISIN: NL0010773842 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock
45.00
Company 2024/04/10 17:38:56 d
. 42.50 M
Price
y | A
NN 43.54 40.00 I|||I
( =UR 37.50 T
: . A
Difference 0 ' i
0.25%(0.11) 35000l ff"Lh L
i "'-,.I,gu Ill."‘ ), I.“Jlll.-ﬂ"l [
Contact Details 3230 "" I ﬁ;“J
30.00 Ly
NN GROUP NV Tel: +31-70-513-03-03
- Fax: + 27.50 |
Schenkkade 65 Web: http://www.nn-group.com 052023 07.2023 092023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024
2595 AS The E-mail: external.communications@nn-
Hague group.com

Company Profile

NN Group NV engages in the provision of financial services. It operates through the following segments: Netherlands Life, Netherlands
Non-Life, Insurance Europe, Japan Life, Banking, and Others. The Netherlands Life segment offers a range of group life and individual
life insurance products. The Netherlands Non-Life segment covers non-life insurance products such as disability and accident, fire,
motor, and transport. The Insurance Europe segment includes life insurance, pension products and non-life insurance and retirement
services in the Central and Rest of Europe. The Japan Life segment manages corporate owned life insurance business. The Other
segment consists of Japan Closed Block VA, reinsurance and items related to capital management and the head office. The company
was founded in 1845 and is headquartered in The Hague, Netherlands.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures
Receivables

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

Investments 136,694,000,000
Accrued liabilities 577,000,000
Liabilities 188,505,000,000
Common stock capital 34,000,000
Equity capital of a company 19,703,000,000
Total assets 208,208,000,000  208,208,000,000

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

Company report: NN GROUP N.V.

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

155,541,000,000
281,000,000
200,023,000,000
35,000,000
16,068,000,000

216,091,000,000 216,091,000,000

2023
IFRS
16,364
9.50%
952.51%

2023

19.67%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

186,212,000,000

250,631,000,000

2022
IFRS
16,104
7.46%
1,239.60%

2022

29.01%

243,000,000
217,477,000,000
38,000,000
33,154,000,000

250,631,000,000

2021
IFRS
15,417
13.33%
649.94%

2021

22.81%

Page 1 of 2


http://www.nn-group.com/
mailto:external.communications@nn-group.com
mailto:external.communications@nn-group.com

NN GROUP N.V.
ISIN: NL0010773842  WKN: -  Asset Class:

Income statement

Stock

2023 2022 2021
Contributions receipts 10,453,000,000 12,097,000,000 12,820,000,000
Net income 1,121,000,000 417,000,000 3,092,000,000
EBIT 2,802,000,000 905,000,000 3,454,000,000
Operating income before taxes 1,769,000,000 293,000,000 2,933,000,000
Income taxes 348,000,000 85,000,000 669,000,000

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board

David Cole Chairman of Supervisory Board David Knibbe Chairman of Managing Board
Cecilia Leuzinger Member of Supervisory Board Bernhard Kaufmann Member of Executive Committee
Hans Schoen Member of Supervisory Board Dailah Nihot Member of Executive Committee
Inga Beale Member of Supervisory Board Delfin Rueda Member of Executive Committee
Pauline van der Meer Mohr Member of Supervisory Board Fabian Rupprecht Member of Executive Committee
Rob Lelieveld Member of Supervisory Board Janet Stuijt Member of Executive Committee
Robert Jenkins Member of Supervisory Board Leon van Riet Member of Executive Committee
Tjeerd Bosklopper Member of Executive Committee

Company report: NN GROUP N.V.

Page 2 of 2



	NN GROUP N.V.
	Company
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.
	Balance notes
	Others

	NN GROUP N.V.
	Income statement
	Board of Directors
	Members of Management Board


