NN GROUP N.V.

ISIN: NL0010773842 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Company

NN

2024/04/10 17:38:56

Price 43.54EUR

LOIX

Difference

2 0.25%(0.11)



NN GROUP NV Tel: +31-70-513-03-03

- Fax: +

Schenkkade 65 Web: http://www.nn-group.com

2595 AS The <u>E-mail: external.communications@nn-</u>

Hague group.com



Company Profile

NN Group NV engages in the provision of financial services. It operates through the following segments: Netherlands Life, Netherlands Non-Life, Insurance Europe, Japan Life, Banking, and Others. The Netherlands Life segment offers a range of group life and individual life insurance products. The Netherlands Non-Life segment covers non-life insurance products such as disability and accident, fire, motor, and transport. The Insurance Europe segment includes life insurance, pension products and non-life insurance and retirement services in the Central and Rest of Europe. The Japan Life segment manages corporate owned life insurance business. The Other segment consists of Japan Closed Block VA, reinsurance and items related to capital management and the head office. The company was founded in 1845 and is headquartered in The Hague, Netherlands.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20:	23	202	22	20:	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Receivables	-		-		-	
Investments	136,694,000,000		155,541,000,000		186,212,000,000	
Accrued liabilities		577,000,000		281,000,000		243,000,000
Liabilities		188,505,000,000		200,023,000,000		217,477,000,000
Common stock capital		34,000,000		35,000,000		38,000,000
Equity capital of a company		19,703,000,000		16,068,000,000		33,154,000,000
Total assets	208,208,000,000	208,208,000,000	216,091,000,000	216,091,000,000	250,631,000,000	250,631,000,000

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	IFRS	IFRS	IFRS
Employees	16,364	16,104	15,417
Equity ratio	9.50%	7.46%	13.33%
Debt-equity ratio	952.51%	1,239.60%	649.94%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	19.67%	29.01%	22.81%

NN GROUP N.V.

ISIN: NL0010773842 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Contributions receipts	10,453,000,000	12,097,000,000	12,820,000,000
Net income	1,121,000,000	417,000,000	3,092,000,000
EBIT	2,802,000,000	905,000,000	3,454,000,000
Operating income before taxes	1,769,000,000	293,000,000	2,933,000,000
Income taxes	348,000,000	85,000,000	669,000,000

Board of Directors		
David Cole	Chairman of Supervisory Board	
Cecilia Leuzinger	Member of Supervisory Board	
Hans Schoen	Member of Supervisory Board	
Inga Beale	Member of Supervisory Board	
Pauline van der Meer Mohr	Member of Supervisory Board	
Rob Lelieveld	Member of Supervisory Board	
Robert Jenkins	Member of Supervisory Board	

Members of Management Board			
David Knibbe	Chairman of Managing Board		
Bernhard Kaufmann	Member of Executive Committee		
Dailah Nihot	Member of Executive Committee		
Delfin Rueda	Member of Executive Committee		
Fabian Rupprecht	Member of Executive Committee		
Janet Stuijt	Member of Executive Committee		
Leon van Riet	Member of Executive Committee		
Tieerd Bosklopper	Member of Executive Committee		